		-1999		
Form PTO-1595	RI		SHEET	U.S. Department of Commerce
(Rev. 6-93) 11/9/99				Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	10120	00460		
To the Honorable Commission	in of Paten	lease record the attached		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): DELMAR L LOGUE		2. Name and addres		
Additional name(s) of conveying Party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No		Name: LOGUE SENSOR COMPANY		
Additional name(s) of conveying Party(ie	s) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Street Address: R	R # 1, Box 60	
		City: Herrick	State: Illinois	Zip: 62431
3 Nature of Conveyance:				
[X] Assignment	[] Merger	Additional name(s) &	address(es) attac	ched? [] Yes [X] No
[] Security Agreement	[] Change of Name			
[] Other		-		
Execution Date				
4. Application number(s) or patent number (s)		the evenution data of the	sia a za liaation	io.
If this document is being filed toge	emer with a new application,	ine execution date of the	нѕ аррисаноп	15:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Pate	ent No.(s)		
		5	,574,367	
	Additional numbers	attached? [] Yes [X] N	o	
5. Name and address of party to who document should be mailed	m correspondence concerning	g 6. Total number of a	applications ar	nd patents involved: [1]
Name: Delmar L. Logue				
Street Address: RR #1, Box 60		7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 &		
City: Herrick State: Illinois	Zip: <u>62431</u>	[X] Enclosed		
		[] Authorized t	o be charged t	o deposit account
		8. Deposit Account	number:	
		(Attach duplicate co	py of this page	if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE	~!~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		7
				T
 Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and b the original document. 	elief, the foregoing information	on is true and correct o	and any attach	ed copy is a true copy of
and original advanters.				
Dolmar I. Lorres	X) Shuen J. J. Signatur	Voreno		11-5-99
<u>Delmar L. Logue</u> Name of Person Signing	Signatur	e		Date
	per of pages including cover s			
Mail do	cuments to be recorded with	required cover sheet in	formation to:	

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

11/15/1999 DNGUYEN 00000254 5574367

PATENT

REEL: 010371 FRAME: 0945

and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal this & day of NOVEMBER , 1999. **ASSIGNOR** RR #1, Box 60 Herrick, Illinois 62431 STATE OF ILLINOIS. SS: COUNTY OF CHRISTIAN. On this 540 day of November, 1999, before me personally appeared Delmar Logue, ASSIGNOR, to me known to be the person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument as his free act and deed. In witness whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my notarial seal the day and year last above written. Notary Public

My commission expires:

RECORDED: 11/09/1999

2-11-01

(SEAL)

OFFICIAL SEAL CONNIE L. MILLER NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS My Commission Expires 02-11-2001

PATENT REEL: 010371 FRAME: 0946